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MLS 6578156 Residential

$225,000

1,495 sq ft
4 bedrooms
2 baths

307 Willow Street
Detroit Lakes MN 56501

Status: Active

Description:

A charming and tastefully decorated 4 BR/2BA close to everything Detroit Lakes has to offer! Move-in-ready! Schedule a
showing with your favorite Agent today!

Additional Details:

Year Built 1940
Lot Acres 0.17
Lot Dimensions 50x150
Garage Stalls 1
School District 22
Taxes $2,256
Taxes with Assessments $2,256
Tax Year 2023

Additional Features:

Basement: Block, Concrete Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 1 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air
Conditioning: Window Unit(s)

Driving Directions:

At the intersection of Hwy 10 and Washington Avenue go south to Willow Street. Turn east to property address.

'ﬁ I Listed By:
eciprocity GREENLAW REALTY

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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